EINNAHMEN

ordentlicher Haushalt

aulRerordentlicher Haushalt

Gesamteinnahmen

AUSGABEN

ordentlicher Haushalt
auBerordentlicher Haushalt

Gesamtausgaben

GESAMTHAUSHALT

Antrag 2008
EURO

Antrag 2007
EURO

Rechnung 2006
EURO

480.539.100,00

145.478.500,00

459.327.000,00

127.484.100,00

443.410.784,71

101.183.457,10

626.017.600,00

586.811.100,00

544.594.241,81
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626.017.600,00

586.811.100,00

544.594.241,81




